
Issued Date Permit # Valuation Owner Name Permit Types Primary 
Contractor

Main Status

10/2/2020 6514 3,500 CURTIS 
WEIDENBENN
ER

Building 1SELF ISSUED

10/2/2020 6522 12,000 CAMP ERICA L Building TIM MARTIN 
CONSTRUCTIO
N

COMPLETE

10/5/2020 6545 0 PAPPAS 
PHILIP & 
MICHELLE UX

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/5/2020 6546 2,500 WALLEY 
WAYNE C & 
SANDY R UX

Electrical KB ELECTRIC ISSUED

10/5/2020 6547 6,000 SCOTT 
SCHNUBUSH

Plumbing SEYER 
EXCAVATION 
AND 
CONCRETE

ISSUED

10/5/2020 6557 0 AMANDA 
MUETH

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/5/2020 6558 0 SHOCK FLOYD 
R & NANCY L 
UX

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/5/2020 6559 0 MILLER 
STEVEN R

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/5/2020 6560 0 DECOURSEY 
KENNETH A SR 
& BRENDA L 
UX

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/5/2020 6561 0 ARCHER 
ROSALIE G

Electrical CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/5/2020 6562 0 ALECIA 
HERRICK

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/5/2020 6510 975,585 The Villas of 
West Park 

Building BRANDON O 
WILLIAMS 
CONSTRUCTIO
N 

ISSUED

10/6/2020 6519 164,880 OAK CREEK 
PROPERTIES 
LLC

Building OAK CREEK 
PROPERTIES, 
LLC / NABORS 
CONSTRUCTIO
N LLC 

ISSUED

10/6/2020 6484 15,000 ST FRANCIS 
MEDICAL

Building KIEFNER 
BROTHERS 
INC

ISSUED

10/7/2020 6548 3,000 HAYDEN LYNN Building OUTDOOR 
SOLUTIONS

ISSUED

10/7/2020 6553 0 CITY OF 
JACKSON 

Building CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/8/2020 6567 0 SIDES 
NATHAN A & 
JOANNA D UX

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/8/2020 6563 3,800 NABORS LAND 
DEVELOPERS 
LLC

Floodplain 
Development

ISSUED

ALONG 
PARKVIEW ST 

EXTEND 
WALKING 

503 
MANSFIELD PL

EMERGENCY-
REPLACE 
WATER 
SERVICE 

2360 HIGH ST 
N

PLACING 
FENCE IN THE 
FLOOD PLAIN

2130 RIPKEN 
WAY

NEW SINGLE 
FAM RES 

2130 JACKSON 
BLVD E 

TEMP TRAILER

503 OLD 
POPLAR RD

WOOD 
PRIVACY 

5299 
LEXINGTON 

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

5257 
LEXINGTON 

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

1403 S HOPE 
ST

STORAGE 
UNITS

4853 
NEWBERRY CT

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

4875 
NEWBERRY CT

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

5311 
LEXINGTON 
DR

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

404 MORGAN 
ST 

SERVICE 
CHANGE OUT 

230 DAISY ST REPAIR 
SEWER LINE

4862 RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

908 
GREENSFERRY 
RD

SLAB FOR 
STOVE, AND 
BUILD SHED

300 
ELMWOOD 
BLVD

PITCH ROOF 
OVER 
EXISTING 
FLAT ROOF 

4924 
NEWBERRY CT

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 
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10/8/2020 6564 4,500 LEIMER R 
EUGENE 
TRUST

Plumbing OBERMANN 
HEATING & 
PLUMBING LLC

ISSUED

10/8/2020 6565 500 GLEN 
COCHRAN

Building 1SELF ISSUED

10/8/2020 6515 190,000 REED RODGER 
D & 
CONSTANCE J 
UX

Building BLUSKY 
RESTORATION 
CONTRACTOR
S,LLC /UNITED 
SERVICES

ISSUED

10/8/2020 6517 10,000 CECIL D 
BAKER 

Building HUNTER 
JESSUP 
EXCAVATING 

ISSUED

10/8/2020 6570 0 SHARON 
HOLYFIELD

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/8/2020 6571 0 MILLER JACK 
D & MARILYN 
S UX

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/8/2020 6572 0 HOUCHINS 
BOB & 
BRENDA L ET 
UX

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/8/2020 6573 0 ROSENKOETTE
R CHARLES E 
& SUSAN M UX

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/8/2020 6574 0 AZIZ UMAR F 
& UZMA UX

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/8/2020 6575 0 GLASS KENT Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/8/2020 6576 0 STUART JOJO 
C & SANDRA K 
ET UX

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/9/2020 6540 2,500 SPRADLIN ART 
& DEBORAH 
UX

Building 1SELF COMPLETE

10/9/2020 6543 2,500 STEVE 
SUNDSTROM

Building 1SELF ISSUED

10/9/2020 6544 4,000 KIRN MILFORD 
P TRUST ETAL

Building TIMBER-LINK 
CONSTRUCTIO
N / TIM 
LINCOLN

COMPLETE

10/9/2020 6550 3,800 NABORS LAND 
DEVELOPERS 
LLC

Building JAMES 
CONSTRUCTIO
N AND 
FENCING LLC

APPROVED

10/9/2020 6551 0 BRANDON 
PIERCE 

Building JAMES 
CONSTRUCTIO
N AND 
FENCING LLC

COMPLETE

10/9/2020 6552 2,165 JOHNSTON 
JOSEPH D & 
MARSHA L UX

Building JAMES 
CONSTRUCTIO
N AND 
FENCING LLC

ISSUED

620 SARA ST CHAIN LINK 
FENCE

1315 
BRIARWOOD

CHAIN LINK 
FENCE

139 HILLSIDE 
DR

16' X 24' SHED 
ON NEW 

1240 OAK ST REMOVE AND 
REPLACE DECK

2360 N HIGH 
ST STE 12

FENCE 1/2 
CHAIN LINK 
AND 1/2 
PRIVACY 

4883 
CLERMOUNT 

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

4858 
CLERMOUNT 
ST 

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

1402 HOPE ST 
S 

REMOVE AND 
REPLACE 
SIDEWALK

5179 
LEXINGTON 
DR 

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

5213 
LEXINGTON 
DR 

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

5191 
LEXINGTON 
DR 

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

2821 S HOPE 
ST 

METAL 
GARAGE ON 
CONCRETE 
SLAB

5147 
LEXINGTON 

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

4928 
COVENTRY DR

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

422 OLD CAPE 
RD 

REPAIR 
SERVICE LINE-
LEAK

428 MORGAN UPGRADE 
ELECTRIC 

2449 
BRITTANY DR

RESTORE 
BUILDING 
THAT BURNED
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10/12/2020 6578 1,100 PENSEL CARL 
& DOROTHY

Plumbing SHIELDS 
PLUMBING 
SERVICE LLC

ISSUED

10/13/2020 6583 2,000 JEFF COX Plumbing MUELLER 
BROTHERS 
IRRIGATION

ISSUED

10/13/2020 6599 0 ESSNER 
BRENT M & 
MALORY P

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/13/2020 6542 0 BLACKMAN 
STEPHEN & 
AMY UX

Building ALOHA POOLS 
& SPAS

ISSUED

10/13/2020 6493 3,000 GLEN BRUNKE Building WIGGINS 
CONCRETE, 
TRAVIS

ISSUED

10/15/2020 6535 2,800 JESSICA 
RAWSON

Building BOOTHEEL 
FENCE CO

ISSUED

10/15/2020 6539 3,450 WASZKURAK 
JOSHUA

Building BOOTHEEL 
FENCE CO

ISSUED

10/15/2020 6566 5,000 RYAN SIDES Driveway RYAN SIDES 
CUSTOM 
CARPENTRY

ISSUED

10/15/2020 6602 4,273 MARRS TERRY 
B TRUST

Plumbing DUTCH 
ENTERPRISES, 
INC

ISSUED

10/15/2020 6569 7,500 KYLIE 
KRANAWETTE
R 

Building BOOTHEEL 
FENCE CO

ISSUED

10/16/2020 6579 3,550 JOHN LINK Building JAMES 
CONSTRUCTIO
N AND 
FENCING LLC

ISSUED

10/16/2020 6580 2,500 MISKELL 
ANGELA & 
LONG BOBBY 
LEE

Building JAMES 
CONSTRUCTIO
N AND 
FENCING LLC

ISSUED

10/16/2020 6568 6,000 SCHUETTE 
DONNA J

Building DAVID LEE 
FLOYD

ISSUED

10/16/2020 6549 36,000 KLUND 
GREGORY LEE  
& ANGEL 
MICHELLE ET 
U

Building ALOHA POOLS 
& SPAS

ISSUED

10/16/2020 6492 7,200 MISKELL 
ANGELA & 
LONG BOBBY 
LEE

Building R & W 
DIRTWORK, 
LLC

ISSUED

10/19/2020 6520 146,760 DOWD 
COMPANYS 
LLC 

Building DOWD 
COMPANYS 
LLC

ISSUED

10/19/2020 6521 139,260 DOWD CO Building DOWD 
COMPANYS 
LLC

ISSUED

10/19/2020 6582 8,000 NICK HOGAN Building FOLTZ 
CONSTRUCTIO
N LLC

ISSUED

10/20/2020 6604 500 BROWN 
DANIEL R & 
ROBERTA L UX

Plumbing LARRY BILL / 
UNIT 420 LLC

ISSUED

10/20/2020 6554 189,950 DOWD CO Building DOWD 
COMPANYS 
LLC

ISSUED2771 
CORTLAND DR

NEW SING 
FAM RES 

448 JONA 
GOLD CT 

NEW SING 
FAM RES 

830 KIMBLE 
WOODS DR 

DEMO DECK 
AND REBUILD 

429 GOODSON PLUMBING 
REPAIRS IN 
BASEMENT 

3082 SPRING 
LAKE TRAIL

INGROUND 
POOL

289 PIONEER 
ORCHARD RD 

ABOVE 
GROUND 
POOL AND 
PRIVACY 

2633 
CORTLAND DR 

NEW SING 
FAM RES

1619 
ROSEBUD DR

WHITE 
PRVACY 
FENCE 

289 PIONEER 
ORCHARD RD 

VINYL 
EMBLEM 
FENCE 

3310 OLD 
CAPE RD 

CONCRETE 
PAD 

206 N 
FARMINGTON 

3 CONCRETE 
PADS, 
SIDEWALK, 

701 E MAIN SEWER 
REPAIR 

2251 
JONATHAN DR 

VINYL 
PRIVACY 
FENCE 

828 DOROTHY REPLACE DECK 
WITH 
CONCRETE 

900 ODUS DR BLACK CHAIN 
LINK FENCE 

1006 Nancy Dr BLACK CHAIN 
LINK / 

1628 JACKSON 
RIDGE DR 

IRRIGATION 
SYSTEM 

1581 WARREN 
LAKE DR 

INSTALL 
WATER METER

1122 
TRAILRIDGE 

INGROUND 
POOL

703 MORGAN PLUMBING 
REPAIRS IN 
BASEMENT 
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10/20/2020 6555 155,805 DOWD 
COMPANYS 
LLC

Building DOWD 
COMPANYS 
LLC

ISSUED

10/21/2020 6609 2,000 Kimberly Allen Electrical KING 
ELECTRIC

ISSUED

10/21/2020 6603 1,800 SCOTTIE 
SANDER 

Driveway KV 
CONSTRUCTIO
N

ISSUED

10/21/2020 6598 1,253 AUSTIN 
MILLER

Building 1SELF COMPLETE

10/22/2020 6600 2,400 BRADY 
WRIGHT 

Building BOOTHEEL 
FENCE CO

ISSUED

10/23/2020 6577 0 JASON & 
REGINA 
LIFTER

Zoning 
Variance

COMPLETE

10/26/2020 6615 0 KALEB & 
HAILY WEBB

Mechanical DUTCH 
ENTERPRISES, 
INC

ISSUED

10/27/2020 6613 40,000 WADE & 
HEATHER 
BARTELS

Building TRI-STATE 
SWIMMING 
POOLS INC

ISSUED

10/29/2020 6617 0 TUSCHHOFF 
NICHOLAS A & 
BOLLINGER 
KATHERI

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/29/2020 6618 0 HARRIS 
DONALD E & 
CHERYL ANN 
UX

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/29/2020 6619 0 WESTRICH 
ANDREW & 
JUANITA

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/29/2020 6620 0 ULRICH 
DARRELL L & 
CONNIE R

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/29/2020 6621 0 SMITH ANITA 
K

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/29/2020 6622 0 KLAUS 
ANGELA S

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/29/2020 6623 0 SIDES PAUL L 
& LINDA G

Floodplain 
Development

CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/29/2020 6624 0 LINCOLN 
GREGORY M & 
AMANDA L UX

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/29/2020 6625 0 BILL KING 
RENTALS LLC

Excavating CITY OF 
JACKSON

ISSUED

10/30/2020 6505 24,000 OLD 
MCKENDREE 
CHAPEL

Building JAMES 
CONSTRUCTIO
N AND 
FENCING LLC

ISSUED

2,202,331

4080 
BAINBRIDGE 
RD 

BLACK FENCE 
AND VINYL 
TAN

Total Records: 73 12/31/2020

902 E 
JEFFERSON 

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

426 WAYNE 
AVE 

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

623 N 
MARYLAND ST

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

925 EAGLE DR RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

239 CATHY DR RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

325 ELM ST RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

216 CATHY DR RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

2326 
BAINBRIDGE

RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

908 ODUS DR RELOCATE 
WATER METER 

521 
HARRISON ST

REQUEST FOR 
A VARIANCE 
FROM THE 

722 
ROSAMUND

GAS LINE

243 GREEN 
MEADOWS

IN GROUND 
POOL AND 
FENCE

2581 OAK ST REMOVE, 
REPLACE AND 
EXTEND 

533 N 
FARMINGTON 

CONCRETE 
PAD IN FRONT 

1036 ANNA ST CHAIN LINK 
FENCE 

2753 
CORTLAND DR

NEW SING 
FAM RES 

1003 ANNA ELECTRIC 
SERVICE 
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